
2025 SSSSL Sunday Division Schedule Rev 2.0 8/12/2025

Home Away Home Away Home Away

GAME DATE                        9:00 AM Start                        8:30 AM Start                                  9:00 AM Start

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Bryne Grasso Hockman Thorne Spooner Stein

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Bryne Stein Spooner Thorne Grasso Hockman

Sunday, May 11, 2025 Spooner Grasso Bryne Hockman Stein Thorne

DOUBLE HEADER AT CENTRAL

Home Away Home Away Home Away

GAME DATE                        8:30 AM Start                         8:30 AM Start

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Thorne Bryne Grasso Stein N/A N/A

                                  10:45:00 AM Start

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Hockman Spooner

Home Away Home Away Home Away

GAME DATE                        9:00 AM Start                        8:30 AM Start                                  9:00 AM Start

Sunday, May 25, 2025 Stein Hockman Bryne Spooner Thorne Grasso

Sunday, June 1, 2025 Thorne Spooner Hockman Grasso Bryne Stein

       RECREATION NEW START TIME 9:00 AM 

Home Away Home Away Home Away

Sunday, June 8, 2025 Grasso Bryne Spooner Stein Hockman Thorne

Sunday, June 15, 2025 Spooner Hockman Bryne Thorne Stein Grasso

Home Away Home Away Home Away

GAME DATE                        9:00 AM Start                           9:00 AM Start                                  9:00 AM Start

Sunday, June 22, 2025 Grasso Thorne Stein Hockman Bryne Spooner

Sunday, June 29, 2025 Hockman Bryne Grasso Spooner Thorne Stein

Sunday, July 6, 2025 Stein Spooner Thorne Hockman Bryne Grasso

DOUBLE HEADER AT CENTRAL

Home Away Home Away Home Away

GAME DATE                      8:30:00 AM Start                          9:00 AM Start

Sunday, July 13, 2025 Thorne Stein Spooner Grasso N/A N/A

                                 10:45:00 AM Start

Sunday, July 13, 2025 Bryne Hockman

Home Away Home Away Home Away

GAME DATE                                  9:00 AM Start                        9:00 AM Start                                    9:00 AM Start

Sunday, July 20, 2025 Hockman Grasso Stein Bryne Thorne Spooner

Sunday, July 27, 2025 Stein Grasso Bryne Thorne Spooner Hockman

Sunday, August 3, 2025 Thorne Grasso Hockman Stein Spooner Bryne

Sunday, August 10, 2025 Spooner Thorne Stein Bryne Grasso Hockman

Sunday, August 17, 2025 Grasso Bryne Thorne Hockman Stein Spooner

Sunday, August 24, 2025 Hockman Spooner Grasso Stein Thorne Bryne

Sunday, August 31, 2025 Hockman Stein Spooner Bryne Grasso Thorne

Sunday, September 7, 2025

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Stein Thorne Grasso Spooner Hockman Bryne

Sunday, September 21, 2025   FIRST ROUND OF PLAYOFFS - 9 INNINGS (1 & 2 bye   3 vs 6   4 vs 5)

Sunday, September 28, 2025  SECOND ROUND OF PLAYOFFS - 9 INNINGS (1 vs lowest seed   2 vs 3rd seed)

Sunday, October 5, 2025  CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

Team Coach Assistant
Bryne Mike Byrne Gary Marino  Double Headers (Game 1  Start at 8:30 AM and Game 2 Start at 10:45 AM)

Grasso Pat Grasso Wally Introne Games Start at 9:00 AM Except Double headers and Gates field before June 16th

Hockman Dave Hockman Steve Morris  On special day :Mother's or Father's Day, coaches may decide to play shortened games 

Spooner Bill Spooner  Bruce Sylvester

Stein Bruce Stein Bill Cusick

Thorne Bill Thorne Rich McLeish

CAPE TOURNAMENT  (September 5 - 7 50s, 60s, 65s)  (September 8 - 10 70s, 75s, 80s)

CENTRAL  (8 AM to 1 PM Permit) RECREATION (8 AM to 12 PM Permit) HIGH SCHOOL  (8 AM to 12 PM Permit)

CENTRAL  (8 AM to 1 PM Permit) RECREATION  (8 AM to 11 AM Permit) HIGH SCHOOL  (8 AM to 12 PM Permit)

CENTRAL  (8 AM to 1 PM Permit) RECREATION (8 AM to 12 PM Permit) HIGH SCHOOL  (8 AM to 12 PM Permit)

CENTRAL  (8 AM to 1 PM Permit) RECREATION (8 AM to 12 PM Permit) HIGH SCHOOL (No Games)

RECREATION (8 AM to 12 PM Permit)

CENTRAL  (8 AM to 1 PM Permit) RECREATION  (8 AM to 11 AM Permit) HIGH SCHOOL  (8 AM to 12 PM Permit)

CENTRAL  (8 AM to 1 PM Permit) RECREATION  (8 AM to 11 AM Permit) HIGH SCHOOL (No Games)


